FUN Division: Coed Placements

Placement
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Bib
115
72
118
138
87
90
116
75
94
102
139
104
78
126
84
76
128
101
73
156
157
81
137
113

Team
SUPER FLY
BIKE LIKE THE
THE A-TEAM
TEAM PANGIE
GUCCI GANG
JOLLY GREEN
SUPERSK
BRING IT ON
KINDA SUS
ONE DOES NOT
IDK IM NOT GOOD
PINKTUTU
FAMILEE - WE
WHEELIE
GO GUO GO
CARDS AGAINST
YOUNGMEIXEL
ON THE DL
BLACKBURNLEE
NA
NA
FAMILY TIES 3
REDDER TIGERS
STEVIE BUDS

Gun Elapsed
2:45:09
2:52:00
3:15:22
3:15:49
3:17:41
3:25:06
3:26:27
3:26:31
3:37:.07
3:50:29
3:57:33
2:48:10
3:33:05
4:04:12
3:36:43
4:10:07
3:39:28
2:47:25
3:39:28
3:47:09
3:47:09
2:35:26
3:29:21
3:52:12
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Checkpoints Completed

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
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15
14
14
14



FUN Division: Female Placements

Placement
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11

12
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14

15

16

17

18

19

Bib

146

15

35

38

26

10

39

11

16

37

24

136

18

Team

THE A TEAM

FABULOUSLY

TIARAS AND

129 AND A

WE GOT THIS

PIVOT

BUFF SARDINES

CARDS AGAINST

WHAT WERE WE

COX ROCKS

2 AND DONE

FARMERMEIXEL

WARRIORS

PANCREAS DOWN

RED TIGERS

AVERAGE HOES

ANNAMALS

GOLF BALLS AND

2 FUN GIRLS

Gun Elapsed
3:06:11
3:23:44
3:36:23
3:41:46
3:48:14
3:56:04
4:07:09
4:10:22
3:51:05
3:22:29
3:39:10
3:39:26
4:14:14
2:47:31
3:29:15
3:34:09
3:49:15
3:52:42

3:59:54

Checkpoints Completed

20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
17
15
15
15

15



FUN Division: Male Placements

Placement

Bib

134

50

58

130

65

44

147

ACEW
GET YEETED!
DAD BOD
MIKES ON BIKES
SWISSMACHINE &
THE GOOD & THE
BIKERS

COX ROCKS TOO

Gun Elapsed
2:54:59
3:18:54
3:45:16
3:53:04
4:09:20
4:09:28

3:22:33

Gen
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Checkpoints Completed

20
20
20
20
19
19

14



Fun Overall Placement
Placement
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Bib
115
72
134
146
118
138
87
50
15
90
116
75
35
94

58
38
102
130
26
139
104
78
126

65
44
10
84
76
39
11

16
128
37
101
147
73
156
157
81
24
136
137

113
18

Team
SUPER FLY
BIKE LIKE THE
GET YEETED!
THE A TEAM
THE A-TEAM
TEAM PANGIE
GUCCIGANG
DAD BOD
FABULOUSLY
JOLLY GREEN
SUPERSK
BRING IT ON
TIARAS AND
KINDA SUS
129 AND A
MIKES ON BIKES
WE GOT THIS
ONE DOES NOT
SWISSMACHINE &
PIVOT
IDK IM NOT GOOD
PINKTUTU
FAMILEE - WE
WHEELIE
BUFF SARDINES
THE GOOD & THE
BIKERS
CARDS AGAINST
GO GUO GO
CARDS AGAINST
WHAT WERE WE
COX ROCKS
2 AND DONE
FARMERMEIXEL
YOUNGMEIXEL
WARRIORS
ON THE DL
COX ROCKS TOO
BLACKBURNLEE

FAMILY TIES 3
PANCREAS DOWN
RED TIGERS
REDDER TIGERS
AVERAGE HOES
ANNAMALS
STEVIE BUDS
GOLF BALLS AND
2 FUN GIRLS

Gun Elapsed
2:45:09
2:52:00
2:54:59
3:06:11
3:15:22
3:15:49
3:17:41
3:18:54
3:23:44
3:25:06
3:26:27
3:26:31
3:36:23
3:37.07
3:41:46
3:45:16
3:48:14
3:50:29
3:53:04
3:56:04
3:57:33
2:48:10
3:33.05
4:04:12
4:07:09
4:09:20
4:09:28
4:10:22
3:36:43
4:10:07
3:51:05
3:22:29
3:39:10
3:39:26
3:39:28
4:14:14
2:47:25
3:22:33
3:39:28
3:47:09
3:47:09
2:35:26
2:47:31
3:29:15
3:29:21
3:34:09
3:49:15
3:52:12
3:52:42
3:59:54
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Checkpoints Completed
20
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